
 

 

Università degli Studi della Campania L. Vanvitelli 

Traslational Medical Sciences Department  

NURSING BACHELOR’S COURSE 

       CALENDAR OF LEARNING ACTIVITIES A.Y. 2023/2024 

1ST YEAR 2nd SEMESTER 

 

All Lessons are helded in ROOM SCUOLA 

 
 

2024 

April 

 

Schedule 

 

09.00/09.45 

09.45/10.30 

10.30/11.15 

11.15/12.00 

12.00/12.45 

12.45/13.30 

 

Mon 1 

 

 

 

 

Tue 2 

ROOM SA4 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy  

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

Wed 3 

ROOM SA4 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy  

 

Thu 4 

ROOM SA4 

Preventive Nursing 

Preventive Nursing 

Preventive Nurtsing 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol  

 

Fri 5 

ROOM SA4 

Counity N 

Counity N 

Counity N 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

 

 

2024 

April 

 

Schedule 

 

09.00/09.45 

09.45/10.30 

10.30/11.15 

11.15/12.00 

12.00/12.45 

12.45/13.30 

 

Mon 8 

ROOM SA4 
Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Tue 9 

ROOM SA4 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol  

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

 

Wed 10 

ROOM SA4 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol  

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

 

Thu 11 

ROOM SA4 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

 

Fri 12 

ROOM SA4 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy  

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Schedule 

 

 

09.00/09.45 

09.45/10.30 

10.30/11.15 

11.15/12.00 

12.00/12.45 

12.45/13.30 

 

Mon 15 

ROOM SA4 

 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing  

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

 

Tue 16 

ROOM SA4 

 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

 

Wed 17 

ROOM SA4 

 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy   

Thu 18 

ROOM SA4 
 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy  

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

 

Fri 19 

ROOM SA4 

 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

 Schedule 

 

 
09.00/09.45 

09.45/10.30 

10.30/11.15 

11.15/12.00 

12.00/12.45 

12.45/13.30 

 

Mon 22 

ROOM SA4 

 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Tue 23 

ROOM SA4 

 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy  

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

 

Wed 24 

ROOM SA4 

 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing  

Thu 25 

 

 

Fri 26 

 

 

2024 

May 

Schedule 

 

 
09.00/09.45 

09.45/10.30 

10.30/11.15 

11.15/12.00 

12.00/12.45 

12.45/13.30 

 

Mon 29 

ROOM SA4 

 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing  

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

 

Tue 30 

ROOM SA4 

 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol  

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy  

 

Wed 1 

 

 

Thu 2 

ROOM SA4 

 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol 

Nursing Methodol  

 

Fri 3 

ROOM SA4 

 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

 



 

 

 Schedule 

 

09.00/09.45 

09.45/10.30 

10.30/11.15 

11.15/12.00 

12.00/12.45 

12.45/13.30 

 

Mon 13 

 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

General Nursing 

Nursing Methodo 

Nursing Methodo 

Nursing Methodo 

Tue 14 

 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy 

Pedagogy  

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

 

Wed 15 

 

Preventive Nursing 

Preventive Nursing 

Preventive Nurtsing 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

 

Thu 16 

 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Preventive N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

Comunity N 

 

Fri 17 

 

Recupero 

 Schedule 

 

09.00/09.45 

09.45/10.30 

10.30/11.15 

11.15/12.00 

12.00/12.45 

12.45/13.30 

 

Mon 20 

 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology  

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

 

Tue 21 

 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

 

Wed 22 

 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Thu 23 

 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

 

Fri 24 

 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology  

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

 Schedule 

 

09.00/09.45 

09.45/10.30 

10.30/11.15 

11.15/12.00 

12.00/12.45 

12.45/13.30 

 

Mon 27 

 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

 

Tue 28 

 

Italian 1  

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology  

 

Wed 29 

 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

 

Thu 30 

 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology  

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

 

Fri 31 

 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

Italian 1 

 

 

 

General Nursing (CFU – 30 h)  -   

Nursing Methodology (2 CFU – 30 h)  -   

Preventive Nursing (2 CFU – 30 h)  -   

Pedagogy (2 CFU – 30 h)  -  Prof. Lucia Ariemma 

Comunity Nursing (2 CFU – 30 h)   -  

Sociology (2 CFU – 30 h) 

Italian 1 (2 CFU – 30 h) 

   

 

       Il Coordinatore del CdL Nursing 

                                         (Prof. Eva Lieto) 


